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snacks
menu




BREAD

WARM BREAD BASKET 6.00 €
Round bread, bread stick,
mayonnaise sauce, olives sauce

GARLIC BREAD 6.00 €

Bread and garlic

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 800 ¢

Bread, cheese, garlic

BRUSCHETTA 8.00 €
Grilled bread, sliced tomato, olive rings,
feta cheese, olive o0il with basil leaves

SPREADS

TZATZIKI 7.00 €
Made of strained yogurt mixed

with cucumber, garlic, salt,

olive oil and various herbs

SOUPS

VEGETARIAN SOUP 7.00 €
CHICKEN SOUP 7.00 €
MUSHROOM SOUP 7.00 €

Room Service extra charge 20%

TRADITIONAL
WARM STARTERS

ONION RINGS 5.00 €
CHICKEN NUGGETS 8.00 €
AUBERGINE ROLLS 9.00 €

Cooked in the oven with
fresh tomato and feta cheese

HALLOUMI SOUVLAKI 10.00 €
grilled soft Cypriot cheese
with fresh vegetables and pita bread

CREAM CHEESE 8.00 €
With fresh tomatoes and basil sauce

FRENCH FRIES 5.00 €
GRILLED VEGETABLES 12.00 €

With fresh mozzarella and
prosciutto, Zucchini, aubergine, mushroom,
pepper, fresh tomato and basil sauce

SEA FOOD MEZE

MUSSELS MARINIERE 12.00 €
With onion, garlic, herbs, olive ail,
saffron sauce

STEAMED MUSSELS 12.00 €
In a special sauce made of ouzo,

fresh cream, garlic,

onions and various herbs

SHRIMPS SAGANAKI 14.00 €

In tomato sauce with feta cheese

DRUNKEN SHRIMPS 14.00 €
In a special sauce made of ouzo,
fresh cream, mustard and various herbs

FRIED CALAMARI 12.00 €

With tartar sauce




CHEESE BOARDS

COLD CUTS & CHEESE BOARD 22.00 €

FRUIT & CHEESE BOARD 22.00 €
OMELETTES
GREEK OMELETTE 9.00 €

Peppers, tomato sausages,
olives, feta cheese

PLAIN OMELETTE 6.00 €

CHEESE & HAM OMELETTE 8.00 €

SPECIAL OMELETTE 9.00 €
cheese, ham, bacon,
mushrooms and pepper

VEGETARIAN OMELETTE 9.00 €
cheese, onion, tomato,
mushrooms, peppers

TOASTIES-
CLUB SANDWICHES

CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE 5.00 €

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH 11.00 €
Ham, bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise sauce

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 11.00 €
Chicken, cheese, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise sauce

TUNA CLUB SANDWICH 12.00 €
tuna, onion, cheese, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise dressing

SALMON CIABATTA 12.00 €
Ciabatta bread, smoked salmon,

avocado, cucumbers, onion

and mayonnaise dressing

TUNA CIABATTA 11.00 €
Ciabatta bread, tuna, onion, cheese,
tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise dressing

JACKET POTATO 9.00 €

with cheese and bacon

JACKET POTATO 9.00 €

with tuna and mayonnaise

JACKET POTATO 9.00 €
with beans and cheese




BURGERS

HAMBURGER 12.00 €
Tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise dressing,
potatoes

CHEESE BURGER 13.00 €

Cheese, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise dressing, potatoes

CHICKEN BURGER 14.00 €
grilled chicken burger, tomato,

lettuce, mayonnaise dressing,

potatoes

VEGGIE BURGER 10.00 €
Veggie burger, onion, tomato,
lettuce, mayonnaise dressing, potatoes

QUESADILLAS

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS 12.00 €
tortilla bread, cheddar cheese,

marinated chicken slices, tomato,

onion and peppers

PORK QUESADILLAS 12.00 €
Tortilla bread, cheddar cheese,

marinated pork slices, tomato,

onion and peppers

for Room Service please call ext 400

SALADS
DAKOS VASILIKOS

Cretan rusk bread, tomato,
feta cheese, olive oil, olives, oregano

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
Fresh vegetable, rocked, sun-dried
tomatoes, pine nuts, capers,
cherry tomatoes, manouri cheese
and apple vinaigrette sauce

GREEK SALAD

tomato, feta cheese, cucumber,

green peppers, olives, onion, olive oil,

oregano caper

FEAST SALAD
with fresh vegetable, pomegranate,
avocado, apple vinaigrette sauce

CAESARS SALAD
Chicken bacon, tomato lettuce,
croutons, parmesan cheese
and mayonnaise sauce

TUNA FISH SALAD
tuna fish, cucumber, lettuce, onion
and mayonnaise sauce

CAPRICCIOSA
Tomato, cucumber, lettuce, ham,
cheese, egg, mayonnaise sauce

PRAWN COCKTAIL SALAD
Mix salad, shrimps, mayonnaise
dressing cocktail

10.00 €

12.00 €

10.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

10.00 €

12.00 €




PIZZA

PIZZA MARGARITA
cheese, tomato sauce,
fresh tomato, basil

PIZZA HAM AND CHEESE

Cheese, tomato sauce, ham

SPECIAL PIZZA
cheese, tomato sauce, pepperoni,
bacon, sausage, ham

GREEK PIZZA
cheese, tomato sauce, cherry tomato,
feta cheese, olives, olive oil, oregano

TUNA PIZZA

Tuna, cheese, olives, onion caper

RISOTTO

SEAFOOD RISOTTO

mussels, shrimps, calamari, onions,
garlic, red pepper, olive oil, herbs
and ouzo cream sauce

VEGETARIAN RISOTTO

Fresh vegetable, mushroom, pepper,
olive oil, onion ,garlic,

ouzo and cream sauce

MUSHROOM RISOTTO
Mushroom, parmesan cheese
and creme saffron sauce

12.00 €

12.00 €

15.00 €

14.00 €

14.00 €

16.00 €

12.00 €

14.00 €

PASTA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

with minced meat and tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
with cheese, bacon, mushrooms,
fresh cream sauce

SPAGHETTI ARRABBIATA
with garlic, onion, chili pepper,
cherry tomatoes, olive oil and
fresh tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA

With garlic, onion, fresh tomato sauce

GRILLED SEA FOOD

SEA BREAM
with rice and mix fresh vegetables
and vinaigrette lemon sauce

SEA BASS

with rice and mix fresh vegetables and

vinaigrette lemon sauce

SALMON

with rice and mix fresh vegetables and

vinaigrette lemon sauce

SHRIMPS ON THE GRILL
with rice and mix fresh vegetables
and vinaigrette lemon sauce

12.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

10.00 €

18.00 €

18.00 €

22.00 €

19.00 €




FROM THE GRILL

BEEF BURGERS
With potatoes and grilled vegetables

STUFFED BURGERS
Feta cheese and fresh tomatoes
with potatoes and grilled vegetables

LAMB CHOPS
With country fries and mix fresh
vegetables and barbeque sauce

CHICKEN BURGERS

with potatoes and grilled vegetables

CHICKEN FILLETS

with potatoes and mix fresh vegetables

PORK STEAK
with country fries and mix
fresh vegetables and barbeque sauce

PORK SOUVLAKI
with pitta bread, potatoes,
tomato and tzatziki

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
with pitta bread, potatoes,
tomato and tzatziki

All dishes FROM THE GRILL

16.00 €

15.00 €

18.00 €

16.00 €

14.00 €

16.00 €

16.00 €

16.00 €

can be served with the sauce of your choice

VINAIGRETTE SAUCE 2€
BLACK PEPPER SAUCE 2€
MUSTARD SAUCE 2€
CREAMY SAUCE 2€

GREEK SPECIALS

SOUTSOUKAKIA
traditional spicy Greek meatballs in
tomato sauce with vegetable puree

STIFADO
traditional beef and onion stew in
tomato sauce with rice

MUSAKA
potato, aubergine, minced meat,
creamy cheese sauce topping

PASTITSIO
pasta, minced meat, creamy
cheese sauce topping

GIOUVETSI

traditional beef casserole with
orzo pasta, cooked in the oven
in a clay pot

CHEF'S SPECIALS

PORC FILLET SENAPIOU
With garlic, mustard,

white wine, senap sauce and
vegetable puree

CHICKEN MARINIERE
With onion, garlic, herbs, olive oil,
saffron sauce, vegetable puree

ZAKYNTHIAN
CHICKEN FILLETS

chicken, garlic, pepper, wine,
fresh herbs, traditional tomato sauce,
local cheese with rice

SALMON SUPREME

garlic, onions, orange honey

vinaigrette sauce with vegetable puree

All of our dishes are made with fresh,
high-quality ingredients and

are seasoned with extra virgin olive oil.

Room Service extra charge 20%

16.00 €

16.00 €

16.00 €

16.00 €

16.00 €

16.00 €

16.00 €

16.00 €

25.00 €




N

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

ice cream vanilla or cream sauce
OREO COOKIES MINI CAKE
CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU

FRYGANIA

8.00 €

8.00 €

8.00 €

8.00 €

5.00 €

ICE CREAM SCOOPS 2 euro/scoop

APPLE PIE
with ice cream caramel 8.00 €
FRUIT PLATE 10.00 €

for Room Service please call ext 400

PANCAKES

Delight

Stack of golden pancakes, butter,
syrup, sour cherry, fresh banana,
whipped cream

Chocolate
Chocolate praline with banana
and crumble cookies

Original pancakes
Syrup, nuts

Black forest
Chocolate pancakes with cream
and sour cherry

White pancake
White chocolate, strawberries,
cranberries and cookies

9.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €




In case you have an allergy to an ingredient or product

please contact us for more information.

Please ask your waiter for GLUTEN FREE choices.
The prices include all legal charges.

Person in charge of market inspection: Dimitris Margaris
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