

snacks menu

BREAD		TRADITIONAL	
WARM BREAD BASKET Round bread, bread stick, mayonnaise sauce, olives sauce	6.00€	WARM STARTERS ONION RINGS	5.00 €
GARLIC BREAD Bread and garlic	6.00 €	CHICKEN NUGGETS	8.00€
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE Bread, cheese, garlic	8.00€	AUBERGINE ROLLS Cooked in the oven with fresh tomato and feta cheese	9.00€
<b>BRUSCHETTA</b> Grilled bread, sliced tomato, olive rings, feta cheese, olive oil with basil leaves	8.00€	HALLOUMI SOUVLAKI grilled soft Cypriot cheese with fresh vegetables and pita bread	10.00 €
SPREADS		CREAM CHEESE With fresh tomatoes and basil sauce	8.00€
		FRENCH FRIES	5.00 €
<b>TZATZIKI</b> Made of strained yogurt mixed with cucumber, garlic, salt, olive oil and various herbs	7.00 €	GRILLED VEGETABLES With fresh mozzarella and prosciutto, Zucchini, aubergine, mushro pepper, fresh tomato and basil sauce	12.00 € om,
SOUPS			
VEGETARIAN SOUP	7.00 €	SEA FOOD MEZE	
CHICKEN SOUP	7.00 €	MUSSELS MARINIERE With onion, garlic, herbs, olive oil, saffron sauce	12.00€
MUSHROOM SOUP	7.00 €	STEAMED MUSSELS In a special sauce made of ouzo, fresh cream, garlic, onions and various herbs	12.00 €
		SHRIMPS SAGANAKI In tomato sauce with feta cheese	14.00€
		DRUNKEN SHRIMPS In a special sauce made of ouzo, fresh cream, mustard and various herbs	14.00 €
		FRIED CALAMARI With tartar sauce	12.00€

CHEESE BOARDS		TOASTIES-	
COLD CUTS & CHEESE BOARD	22.00 €	CLUB SANDWICHES	5
FRUIT & CHEESE BOARD	22.00 €	CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE	5.00 €
OMELETTES		CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH Ham, bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise sauce	11.00 €
<b>GREEK OMELETTE</b> Peppers, tomato sausages, olives, feta cheese	9.00 €	CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH Chicken, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise sauce	11.00 €
PLAIN OMELETTE	6.00 €	TUNA CLUB SANDWICH tuna, onion, cheese, tomato, lettuce,	12.00 €
CHEESE & HAM OMELETTE	8.00€	mayonnaise dressing	
SPECIAL OMELETTE cheese, ham, bacon, mushrooms and pepper	9.00 €	SALMON CIABATTA Ciabatta bread, smoked salmon, avocado, cucumbers, onion and mayonnaise dressing	12.00 €
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE cheese, onion, tomato, mushrooms, peppers	9.00 €	TUNA CIABATTA Ciabatta bread, tuna, onion, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise dressing	11.00 €
		JACKET POTATO with cheese and bacon	9.00€
		JACKET POTATO with tuna and mayonnaise	9.00€
		JACKET POTATO with beans and cheese	9.00 €

וסו	Т	D		т	$\mathbf{D}$	C
BI	U	K	U.	c.	K	$\boldsymbol{c}$

<b>HAMBURGER</b> Tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise dressing, potatoes	12.00 €
CHEESE BURGER Cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise dressing, potatoes	13.00 €
CHICKEN BURGER grilled chicken burger, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise dressing, potatoes	14.00€
<b>VEGGIE BURGER</b> Veggie burger, onion, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise dressing, potatoes	10.00€

## **QUESADILLAS**

marinated pork slices, tomato,

onion and peppers

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS tortilla bread, cheddar cheese, marinated chicken slices, tomato, onion and peppers	12.00 €
PORK QUESADILLAS Tortilla bread, cheddar cheese.	12.00 €

## **SALADS**

dressing cocktail

<b>DAKOS VASILIKOS</b> Cretan rusk bread, tomato, feta cheese, olive oil, olives, oregano	10.00€
<b>MEDITERRANEAN SALAD</b> Fresh vegetable, rocked, sun-dried tomatoes, pine nuts, capers, cherry tomatoes, manouri cheese and apple vinaigrette sauce	12.00 €
GREEK SALAD tomato, feta cheese, cucumber, green peppers, olives, onion, olive oi oregano caper	10.00 €
<b>FEAST SALAD</b> with fresh vegetable, pomegranate, avocado, apple vinaigrette sauce	12.00€
CAESARS SALAD Chicken bacon, tomato lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese and mayonnaise sauce	12.00 €
TUNA FISH SALAD tuna fish, cucumber, lettuce, onion and mayonnaise sauce	12.00€
CAPRICCIOSA Tomato, cucumber, lettuce, ham, cheese, egg, mayonnaise sauce	10.00€
PRAWN COCKTAIL SALAD Mix salad, shrimps, mayonnaise	12.00 €

PIZZA		PASTA	
PIZZA MARGARITA cheese, tomato sauce, fresh tomato, basil	12.00 €	<b>SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE</b> with minced meat and tomato sauce	12.00 €
PIZZA HAM AND CHEESE Cheese, tomato sauce, ham	12.00 €	<b>SPAGHETTI CARBONARA</b> with cheese, bacon, mushrooms, fresh cream sauce	12.00 €
SPECIAL PIZZA cheese, tomato sauce, pepperoni, bacon, sausage, ham	15.00 €	SPAGHETTI ARRABBIATA with garlic, onion, chili pepper, cherry tomatoes, olive oil and fresh tomato sauce	12.00 €
GREEK PIZZA cheese, tomato sauce, cherry tomato, feta cheese, olives, olive oil, oregano	14.00 €	SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA With garlic, onion, fresh tomato sauce	10.00€
<b>TUNA PIZZA</b> Tuna, cheese, olives, onion caper	14.00 €	GRILLED SEA FOOD	
RISOTTO		<b>SEA BREAM</b> with rice and mix fresh vegetables and vinaigrette lemon sauce	18.00 €
SEAFOOD RISOTTO mussels, shrimps, calamari, onions, garlic, red pepper, olive oil, herbs and ouzo cream sauce	16.00 €	SEA BASS with rice and mix fresh vegetables and vinaigrette lemon sauce	18.00€
VEGETARIAN RISOTTO Fresh vegetable, mushroom, pepper, olive oil, onion ,garlic, ouzo and cream sauce	12.00 €	<b>SALMON</b> with rice and mix fresh vegetables and vinaigrette lemon sauce	22.00 €
MUSHROOM RISOTTO  Mushroom, parmesan cheese and creme saffron sauce	14.00 €	SHRIMPS ON THE GRILL with rice and mix fresh vegetables and vinaigrette lemon sauce	19.00 €

FROM THE GRILL		GREEK SPECIALS	
<b>BEEF BURGERS</b> With potatoes and grilled vegetables	16.00 €	SOUTSOUKAKIA traditional spicy Greek meatballs in tomato sauce with vegetable puree	16.00€
<b>STUFFED BURGERS</b> Feta cheese and fresh tomatoes with potatoes and grilled vegetables	15.00 €	STIFADO traditional beef and onion stew in tomato sauce with rice	16.00 €
<b>LAMB CHOPS</b> With country fries and mix fresh vegetables and barbeque sauce	18.00 €	MUSAKA potato, aubergine, minced meat, creamy cheese sauce topping	16.00€
CHICKEN BURGERS with potatoes and grilled vegetables	16.00 €	PASTITSIO pasta, minced meat, creamy	16.00€
CHICKEN FILLETS with potatoes and mix fresh vegetables	14.00 €	cheese sauce topping	
PORK STEAK with country fries and mix fresh vegetables and barbeque sauce	16.00 €	<b>GIOUVETSI</b> traditional beef casserole with orzo pasta, cooked in the oven in a clay pot	16.00€
PORK SOUVLAKI with pitta bread, potatoes, tomato and tzatziki	16.00 €	CHEF'S SPECIALS	
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI with pitta bread, potatoes, tomato and tzatziki	16.00 €	PORC FILLET SENAPIOU With garlic, mustard, white wine, senap sauce and vegetable puree	16.00€
All dishes FROM THE GRILL can be served with the sauce of your control of VINAIGRETTE SAUCE 2€ BLACK PEPPER SAUCE 2€	hoice	CHICKEN MARINIERE With onion, garlic, herbs, olive oil, saffron sauce, vegetable puree	16.00€
MUSTARD SAUCE 2€ CREAMY SAUCE 2€		ZAKYNTHIAN CHICKEN FILLETS chicken, garlic, pepper, wine, fresh herbs, traditional tomato sauce, local cheese with rice	16.00€
		<b>SALMON SUPREME</b> garlic, onions, orange honey vinaigrette sauce with vegetable puree	25.00 €

All of our dishes are made with fresh, high-quality ingredients and are seasoned with extra virgin olive oil.

## **DESSERTS**

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE ice cream vanilla or cream sauc	e 8.00€
OREO COOKIES MINI CAR	<b>KE</b> 8.00 €
CHEESECAKE	8.00€
TIRAMISU	8.00€
FRYGANIA	5.00 €
ICE CREAM SCOOPS	2 euro/scoop
<b>APPLE PIE</b> with ice cream caramel	8.00€
FRUIT PLATE	10.00 €

## **PANCAKES**

<b>Delight</b> Stack of golden pancakes, butter, syrup, sour cherry, fresh banana, whipped cream	9.00€
Chocolate Chocolate praline with banana and crumble cookies	9.00€
<b>Original pancakes</b> Syrup, nuts	9.00€
Black forest Chocolate pancakes with cream and sour cherry	9.00€
White pancake White chocolate, strawberries, cranberries and cookies	9.00€

In case you have an allergy to an ingredient or product please contact us for more information.

Please ask your waiter for GLUTEN FREE choices.

The prices include all legal charges.

Person in charge of market inspection: Dimitris Margaris

